
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010 gr.-röm Stil

Sulgen, 16.01.2010

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luka Mario Reichmann AV Schwenningen
2:45

02
1:15

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Guiseppa Maria Scarpell AV Schwenningen
TÜ 12:0

41 Fr
0:20

03
 1  4  0  1  2  2  12 2

3 Luca Broghammer AB Aichhalden
Fr

SS 6:1

51
SS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  12 1
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